South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:16:34 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3236 (Rat #0621, Act #0531 of 1986) General Bill, By P.B. Harris
Similar (S 0789)

A Bill to amend Section 43-38-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to investigations by the ombudsman of
the Governor's Office, so as to authorize a general hospital in which a client, patient, or resident of a health facility has been
treated during the period under investigation to release medical records to the ombudsman upon his written request; to limit
disclosure of files maintained by the ombudsman program to the files over which he has disposition authority, upon his
discretion; and to provide exceptions to disclosure.-amended title

12/23/85
12/23/85
01/14/86
01/14/86
03/06/86

03/10/86
03/10/86
03/11/86
03/12/86
03/12/86
04/22/86
04/24/86
04/24/86
05/08/86
05/08/86
05/08/86
05/13/86
05/13/86

05/13/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/04/86
06/05/86
06/18/86
06/26/86
06/26/86
06/26/86

House
House
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-88

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-88
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-1285

Amended HJ-1370

Read second time HJ-1371

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1391

Introduced and read first time SJ-995

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-996

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-2226

Read second time SJ-2268

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2268

Amended SJ-2539

Read third time SJ-2540

Returned SJ-2540

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-3001

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Williams, Tom
Smith, and Applegate SJ-2590

Conference committee appointed P Harris, Beasley & Evatt HJ-3036

Free conference powers granted SJ-3571

Free conference committee appointed Sens. Williams, Tom Smith and Applegate SJ-3571
Free conference powers granted HJ-3659

Free conference committee appointed Reps. P. Harris, Beasley & Evatt HJ-3660
Free conference report received HJ-3682

Free conference report adopted HJ-3684

Free conference report received SJ-3585

Free conference report adopted SJ-3585

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-3684

Ratified R 621

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/18/86

Act No. 531

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



