

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*3236 (Rat #0621, Act #0531 of 1986) General Bill, By P.B. Harris

Similar (S 0789)

A Bill to amend Section 43-38-20, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to investigations by the ombudsman of the Governor's Office, so as to authorize a general hospital in which a client, patient, or resident of a health facility has been treated during the period under investigation to release medical records to the ombudsman upon his written request; to limit disclosure of files maintained by the ombudsman program to the files over which he has disposition authority, upon his discretion; and to provide exceptions to disclosure.-amended title

12/23/85	House	Prefiled
12/23/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/14/86	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-88
01/14/86	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-88
03/06/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-1285
03/10/86	House	Amended HJ-1370
03/10/86	House	Read second time HJ-1371
03/11/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1391
03/12/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-995
03/12/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-996
04/22/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-2226
04/24/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-2268
04/24/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-2268
05/08/86	Senate	Amended SJ-2539
05/08/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-2540
05/08/86	Senate	Returned SJ-2540
05/13/86	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-3001
05/13/86	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Williams, Tom Smith, and Applegate SJ-2590
05/13/86	House	Conference committee appointed P Harris, Beasley & Evatt HJ-3036
06/04/86	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-3571
06/04/86	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. Williams, Tom Smith and Applegate SJ-3571
06/04/86	House	Free conference powers granted HJ-3659
06/04/86	House	Free conference committee appointed Reps. P. Harris, Beasley & Evatt HJ-3660
06/04/86	House	Free conference report received HJ-3682
06/04/86	House	Free conference report adopted HJ-3684
06/04/86	Senate	Free conference report received SJ-3585
06/04/86	Senate	Free conference report adopted SJ-3585
06/04/86	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-3684
06/05/86		Ratified R 621
06/18/86		Signed By Governor
06/26/86		Effective date 06/18/86
06/26/86		Act No. 531
06/26/86		Copies available